Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

19/06/25 19:30
1

20/06/2512:30
7

20/06/2518:30
1

Borderio Challenge Junio 2025

Calendario: 4ta Varones / Grupo A

Local

Diego Nufez
Marcelo Verdugo

Rodrigo Tobar
Jorge Gadea

Oscar Aravena
Alex Cancino

1/1

Resultado

6-316-7|6-4

7-5|6-7|1-6

6-0]0-6|6-3

Visitante

Oscar Aravena
Alex Cancino

Diego Nufez
Marcelo Verdugo

Rodrigo Tobar
Jorge Gadea
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